FRIO COUNTY COURT
RE-SET DOCKET
FEBRUARY 13, 2025

CAUSE # NAME OFFENSE
32,124 BYRON JOSEPH HRUZEK Speeding
Appeal JP 2

Balance: $270.00

32,130 £DDIE ESPINOZA Speeding
Appeal JP 1
Balance: $200.00

32,164 SAUL BARRERA Assault
32,165 SAUL BARRERA Criminal Mischief
Needs to be arraigned

32174 GUMESINDO RUIZ ULCW.
Needs to be arraigned




27,661
9886
27,789
7810
7973
8115
8279
28,158
7974
8114
8280
28,480
8113
8281
28,750
8282
29,183
9887

29,929
9092
9186
30,593
9184
30,594
9185
30,764
9253
9363
9622

30,650

. D456

9672
9723
9908
0080
0182
31,020
9476
9662
g722
9909
0089
0185
31,866
0101
0186
31,867
0100
0187

ATTORNEY MICHAEL ZAMORA

KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MCRENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO
KATRINA E. MORENO

FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDQ SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO
FERNANDO SAMBRANO

ROQUE RAMIREZ, Ili.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, IlI.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, lIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, Il1.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, Iil.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, LIL.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, IIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, lil.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, ilt.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, III.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, HIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, IIl.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, lil.
ROQUE RAMIREZ, ili.
ROQUE RAMIREZ

ROQUE RAMIREZ

ROQUE RAMIREZ

ROQUE RAMIREZ

ROQUE RAMIREZ

ROQUE RAMIREZ

DW.L.IL Balance: $40.00

Judgment Nisi (8/3/22)
Failure to Appear {1/15/15)
Judgment Nisi (6/18/15)
Judgment Nisi (11/4/15)
Judgment Nisi (4/6/16)
Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)
Failure to Appear (6/18/15)
Judgment Nisi (11/4/15)
Judgment Nisi (4/6/18)
Judgment Nisi {10/13/16)
Failure to Appear (11/4/15)
Judgment Nisi (4/6/16)
Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)
Failure to Appear {4/6/16)
Judgment Nisi (10/13/16)
Failure to Appear (10/13/16)

Judgment Nisi (8/3/22) Balance: $275.00

Failure to Identify
Judgment Nisi (12/11/18)
Judgment Nisi (3/28/19)
Evading Arrest
Judgment Nisi (3/28/19)
Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (3/28/19)
Evading Arrest

Judgment Nisi (7/25/19)
Judgment Nisi (10/29/19}
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)

Terroristic Threat
Judgment Nisi (8/8/20)
Judgment Nisi (2/9/21)
Judgment Nisi (8/3/21)
Judgment Nisi (11/2/22)
Judgment Nisi (2/14/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Criminat Trespass
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)
Judgment Nisi (2/9/21)
Judgment Nisi (8/3/21)
Judgment Nisi (11/2/22)
Judgment Nisi (2/14/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Criminal Mischief
Judgment Nisi (2/27/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)
Criminal Trespass
Judgment Nisi (2/27/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)




10.

1.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

31,247
9688
0081
0214

31,739

31,868

31,047

32,111

32,112

32,113

32,133

32,169

32,185

32,203

PATERIC BALLI
PATERIC BALLI
PATERIC BALLI
PATERIC BALLI

TRINIDAD PERALES LEAL

MARIAH LUNA

MARTIN TORRES

ASHLEY VASQUEZ BRADFORD

ASHLEY VASQUEZ BRADFORD

MARTIN DAVID SANCHEZ

BARBARA ESCOBEDO

JOSHUA J. DAUPHIN

JOSE D. MAGALLANES

MICHAEL DUANE GIRTZ

Assault

Judgment Nisi (4/28/21)
Judgment Nisi (2/14/24)
Judgment Nisi (8/27/24)

Assauit (Family Violence)

Assault
Balance: $555.00

Resisting Arrest

Criminal Trespass
Resisting Arrest

Reckless Driving
Balance: $490.00
CSR: 10 hrs & DDC certificate

Assault

Reckless Driving

DW.I

Resisting Arrest




18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25

26.

27.

30,71
30,923
9525
9590
31,104
31,161

31,668

31,689
31,890

31,690
31,891

31,694
31,736

31,735

31,745
0045

31,754
0010
o117
0194

31,781
31,995

31,806

31,841

31,853

ATTORNEY KATIE ROBERTS

MIGUEL MARTINEZ, Iil.
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, 111
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, IIl.
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, IlI.
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, {ll.
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, lil.

ERICA BANDA

STEPHAN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ

STEPHAN VASQUEZ
STEPHAN VASQUEZ

JACOB TORRES
JACOB TORRES

CHARLIE MARTINEZ

JOEL VALENZUELA
JOEL VALENZUELA

ALEX BRYAND
ALEX BRYAND
ALEX BRYAND
ALEX BRYAND

XAVIER BOSQUEZ
XAVIER BOSQUEZ

JOE MARK FLORES

SAMMY BENAVIDEZ
SAMMY BENAVIDEZ

Violation of Protective Order
Failure to Appear (12/17/19)
Judgment Nisi (8/26/20)
Judgment Nisi (11/17/20)
Failure to Appear (8/26/20)
Failure to Appear (11/17/20)

Criminal Trespass
Batance: $315.00

Duty on Striking Fixture/Hwy Landscape
Failure to Appear
Balance: $995.00
Reckless Driving
Failure to Appear

Evading Arrest
Failure to Appear (7/26/23)

Violation of Protective Order

Criminal Mischief
Judgment Nisi (10/11/23)

Evading Arrest

Judgment Nisi (8/30/23)
Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)

POM. <20z
Failure to Appear (6/12/24)

Violation of Protective Order
MPAG filed

" Reckless Driving

Batance: $480.00
Reckless Driving
Balance: $490.00




28.

29

30

3.

32.

33.

34.

35.

386.

37.

38.

39.

31,876

31,895
0141

32,102
32,103

31,971
0174

31,973

31,992
0165

31,993

31,994

31,899
31,900

32,025
32,026

32,054
0241

32,118

32,120

MARGIE RIDDICK

CRISTIAN GARCIA
CRISTIAN GARCIA
CRISTIAN GARCIA
CRISTIAN GARCIA

AURORA MOLINA
AURORA MOLINA

JASPER EGUIA

LEO RAMIREZ

LEO RAMIREZ

JOHAN SUAREZ

MEGAN LUNA

CHRISTOPHER CUSTER
CHRISTOPHER CUSTER

HILARY RAMIREZ
HILARY RAMIREZ

MARIA MATA
MARIA MATA

JULIET RAE BENAVIDES

KRISTIE GONZALEZ

Criminal Trespass

P.OM. <20z
Judgment Nisi (5/14/24)
Evading Arrest
P.OM. <2 oz

Assault
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)

Resisting Arrest

Assault (Family Viclence)
Judgment Nisi (7/24/24)

Deadly Conduct

Assault
Balance: $555.00

Evading Arrest
Resisting Arrest

Resisting Arrest
interference w/ Public Duties

Terroristic Threat
Judgment Nisi (9/26/24)

POM <20z

Assault




40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48,

32,175

31,780

32139

31,475
9860
0135

31,987

32,006
0240
32,097
0230
32,155
32,156

32,008

32172
32,178

32,176

JORGE LUIS HERNANDEZ

D.WI 2™

ATTORNEY SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ

ARNOLDO LOPEZ

JASIAH DOMINIC VAQUERA

CLEOPETRA AGUIRRE
CLEOPETRA AGUIRRE
CLEOPETRA AGUIRRE

ERICK RODRIGUEZ

JONATHAN AGUIRRE
JONATHAN AGUIRRE
JONATHAN AGUIRRE
JONATHAN AGUIRRE
JONATHAN AGUIRRE
JONATHAN AGUIRRE

NICOLE ADAME

MIGUEL AMADOR CHAVERA
MIGUEL AMADOR CHAVERA

LYDIA SERRANO

Criminal Mischief
Balance: $300.00
CSR: 27 hours

POM <20z
CSR: 30 hours

ATASCOSA AREA ADVOCATES - REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDERS

Assault’90d-6mths/9-16-23

Judgment Nisi (6/29/22)
Judgment Nisi (4/20/24)

ULCWwW.

Evading Arrest
Judgment Nisi (9/26/24)
Theft

Judgment Nisi (3/26/24)
Resisting Arrest
Evading Arrest

POM. <20z

Reckless Driving
DWI BAC >=0.15

POM <=40z >202




49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

31,747
0006
0111
0210

32,104
0232
32,105
0233

32,166

32,179

31,864
0127

32,151

32,168

32,184

ATTORNEY SEAN SIMPSON

JOHNNY BAZAN Assault (Family Violence)
JOHNNY BAZAN Judgment Nisi (8/30/23)
JOHNNY BAZAN Judgment Nisi (3/25/24)
JOHNNY BAZAN Judgment Nisi (8/27/24)
NAYOMEE GONZALEZ Resisting Arrest
NAYOMEE GONZALEZ Judgment Nisi (9/26/24)

NAYOMEE GONZALEZ Assauit (Family Violence)

NAYOMEE GONZALEZ Judgment Nisi (9/26/24)

RENEE LONGORIA PEREZ Sale Alcohol to Minor

ANGEL RAMIREZ interference w/ Emergency Call
ATTORNEYS

JOHN RAMON P.OM. <20z

JOHN RAMON Judgment Nisi (4/10/24)

Atty Rojelic Munoz

KIRBY EDGAR BAILEY
Atty Louis D. Martinez

Inoperable/Obscured Stop Brake/Lamps

YUNIOR RODRIGUEZ TORRES Foliowing Too Closely
Atty Todd Tkach
CHRISTOBAL PEDRO TREVINO D.W.I

Atty Tony Polireisz

FILED
Dated this the @‘%\ day or[, L)VI/(MLA} 025 at [ f] ochk £

M
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Adron T, hama
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7

Rochelle Eamacho, Frio County Judge ﬁ

AVYE

Coxnty Coyrt FRIO COUNTX X

DEPUTY




